SPINNER'S

L

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Individual Gross & Net 7.16.21

To Par Total

T4
T4

T8
T8

T8

T11

Phillips, Kevin

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC

Stoffel, Cody
Grants Pass Golf Club

Stefiuk, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

DeSteunder, Ryder

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC

Boyle, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimbell, Andrew
Bandon Crossings GC

Nemcek, Val
Bandon Crossings GC

Faber, Scott

Shoaf, Phillip
Bandon Crossings GC

Harless, Greg
Sheep Ranch

SAKSA, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Flores, Gene
Bandon Crossings GC

England, Chip
Bandon Crossings GC

Carlton, Amanda
Bandon Crossings GC

Gibson, Brian

Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Campbell, John
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimes, David
Bandon Crossings GC

Robison, Daryl
Bandon Crossings GC

+1

+1

+3

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

+10

+10

+10

+10

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+17

+17

+17

+18

73

73

75

77
77
78

79

80

82
82
82

82

87

87

87

87

88

89

89

89

90

iﬁsﬁ@

$16.83

$15.43
$14.02

$11.92
$11.92


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595680168753019643?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704517
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150079
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423902595635
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150068
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150075
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150074

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"
. Round 1 Leaderboard %}« on

o5t

SPINNER'S

15 Everest, Wayne
Bandon Crossings GC

Oberbeck, Eric

+19 91

- - +21 93
Bandon Crossings GC

_ Webber, Robert +21 93
Bandon Crossings GC

B Ford, Craig . +23 95
Bandon Crossings GC

_ Thornton, Luke +04 96
Bandon Crossings GC

_ McKenzie, Ted +96 98
Bandon Crossings GC

_ Evans, Rick +07 99
Bandon Crossings GC

_ Bennett, Phil +27 99
Bandon Crossings GC

16 McSpadden, Wim 407 99
Bandon Crossings GC

g SRl e 42 114
Bandon Crossings GC

_ Wold, Richard +43 115

Bandon Crossings GC

Total Purse Allocated: $70.12


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150072
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150071
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704516
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704515
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150070
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423969704525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623423936150076

SPINNER'S

Net Individual Gross & Net 7.16.21

L

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

Round 1 Leaderboard

iﬁsﬁ@

To Par Total
“

T1

T4

T4

T4

T4

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC

Flores, Gene
Bandon Crossings GC

Nemcek, Val
Bandon Crossings GC

Stefiuk, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC
Phillips, Kevin
Robison, Daryl
Bandon Crossings GC

Boyle, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Ford, Craig
Bandon Crossings GC

Carlton, Amanda
Bandon Crossings GC

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimes, David
Bandon Crossings GC

Webber, Robert
Bandon Crossings GC

DeSteunder, Ryder

Stoffel, Cody
Grants Pass Golf Club

Campbell, John
Bandon Crossings GC

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

McKenzie, Ted
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimbell, Andrew
Bandon Crossings GC

Thornton, Luke
Bandon Crossings GC

SAKSA, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Evans, Rick
Bandon Crossings GC

+1

+2

+2

+2

+3

+3

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

67

70

70
70
71

71

71

71

72

73

74
74
74

75

75

76

77

77

78

78

$16.13
$16.13

$14.02

$5.96
$5.96
$5.96

$5.96


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595680171940690684?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943535
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943538
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549597497972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549597497971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389079
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943523

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"
. Round 1 Leaderboard %}« on
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SPINNER'S

England, Chip
Bandon Crossings GC

Oberbeck, Eric

+6 78

14 Bandon Crossings GC +8 80
- g?rgjta)fv, gr:;,‘ls“/r?gs GC +8 80
13 Eaenr:lr;ﬁté’rgsgilr:gs GC +9 81
a gg%g: tCer:;s‘sj;fgs GC +10 82
B E:rggvsgrggs?gg;eGC +11 83
a gclatl?‘sccl)t?b’ gn;agdon Dunes +11 83
- ?/?egisfféngreg +11 83
- g{la(r:zggnaggisr:;vg),sv I(;TC],‘ +11 83
- Faber, Scott +13 85
16 Bandon Crosangs GC s 85
- Gant, Tom 1o o

Bandon Crossings GC

Total Purse Allocated: $70.12


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943532
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943533
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549563943534
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623549530389087

SPINNER'S

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Crossings Cup Points - Crossings Cup

To Par Total
“

Phillips, Kevin

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC

Stefiuk, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC

DeSteunder, Ryder

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC

Boyle, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Harless, Greg
Sheep Ranch

Nemcek, Val
Bandon Crossings GC

England, Chip
Bandon Crossings GC

Gibson, Brian
Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Campbell, John
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimes, David
Bandon Crossings GC

Robison, Daryl
Bandon Crossings GC

Everest, Wayne
Bandon Crossings GC

Webber, Robert
Bandon Crossings GC

Oberbeck, Eric
Bandon Crossings GC

Ford, Craig
Bandon Crossings GC

Thornton, Luke
Bandon Crossings GC

McKenzie, Ted
Bandon Crossings GC

+1

+3

+5

+5

+6

+7

+10

+10

+15

+16

+17

+17

+17

+18

+19

+21

+21

+23

+24

+26

73

75
77
77

78

79

82

82

87

88

89

89

89

90

91

93

93

95

96

98

iﬁsﬁ@

16.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7601621190653819883?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100103
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100095
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100094
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100102
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100093
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100096
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100099
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545647
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100101
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100098
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545649
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545654
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545651
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100092
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100091
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545650

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

SPINNER'S

L

McSpadden, Wim
Bandon Crossings GC

Bennett, Phil
Bandon Crossings GC

Gant, Tom
Bandon Crossings GC

Wold, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC

Round 1 Leaderboard

+27

+27

+42

+43

99

99

114

115

CRFg

Total Points Allocated: 16.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100097
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906583100089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623906549545655

SPINNER'S

L

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Crossings Cup Points - Crossings Cup

To Par Total
“

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

T19

T19

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC

Stefiuk, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC
Phillips, Kevin
Nemcek, Val
Bandon Crossings GC

Ford, Craig
Bandon Crossings GC

Robison, Daryl
Bandon Crossings GC

Boyle, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimes, David
Bandon Crossings GC

DeSteunder, Ryder

Webber, Robert
Bandon Crossings GC

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Campbell, John
Bandon Crossings GC

McKenzie, Ted
Bandon Crossings GC

Thornton, Luke
Bandon Crossings GC

England, Chip
Bandon Crossings GC

Oberbeck, Eric
Bandon Crossings GC

Bennett, Phil
Bandon Crossings GC

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Everest, Wayne
Bandon Crossings GC

Harless, Greg
Sheep Ranch

+1

+2

+2

+3

+3

+4

+5

+6

+8

+9

+10

+11

+11

70
70
70

71

71

71

72

73
74
74

75

75

76

77

78

80

81

82

83

83

iﬁsﬁ@

20.00

16.00

12.00
8.00
4.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7601621184077151210?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387118
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387107
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832668
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832673
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387111
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387117
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832671
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387108
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832664
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832674
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387116
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832666
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832663
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832667
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387114

SPINNER'S

21

22

23

24

L

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

Gibson, Brian
Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

McSpadden, Wim
Bandon Crossings GC

Wold, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC

Gant, Tom
Bandon Crossings GC

Round 1 Leaderboard

+11

+11

+13

+19

83

83

85

91

i%w

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

Total Points Allocated: 98.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387113
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821690387115
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832670
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7601623821656832672

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net"

- Round 1 Leaderboard %ﬁn@

SPINNER'S

Closest to Pin #6

I N

Stefiuk, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC $28.00

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00

Closest to Pin #9

I N

England, Chip
Bandon Crossings GC $28.00

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00

Closest to Pin #11

I N N

McKenzie, Ted

Bandon Crossings GC $28.00

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00

Closest to Pin #14

I N

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC $28.00

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00

Closest to Pin #17

N T N


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595683405279312641?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595683531108432642?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595683931010153219?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595684075227101956?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7595684221692197637?called_from=&round_index=1

Casual Friday "Individual Gross& Net" %

Bd on

Round 1 Leaderboard Bander

Carlton, Amanda
1 Bandon Crossings GC $28.00

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00
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